DOT3 R2
Self Contained Emergency Down Lighter
Product Description
The DOT3 LED emergency luminaire is a complete and
easy solution for 3 hour emergency down lighter
applications. It is designed to be small and discreet by
housing the electronic control gear together with the
latest LiFeP04 batteries within a small enclosure. The

DOT3 R2
Self Contained Emergency Down Lighter
Order Code Wattage Lens Lumens Finish
DOT/3O/R2 3 watts Open Area 195 lm White
DOT/3C/R2 3 watts Corridor Area 195 lm White
DOT/3O/R2/B 3 watts Open Area 195 lm Black
DOT/3C/R2/B 3 wats Corridor Area 195 lm Black
Technical Data
Wattage 3 watts
Input Voltage 230v AC ± 5% 50Hz
Running Current 400mA